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SI/Tut Student Name Course Mtg place/ day/time Professor email phone #
SI‐new Aylor, Carter ETLA 100 Transitions Roper, Jack raylor10@ehc.edu
SI‐New Bailey, Olivia MCOM 202 Kasoma, Twange obailey10@ehc.edu
SI‐new Baker, Brad ETLA 100 Transitions Lane, Michael bbaker09@ehc.edu
SI‐Ret Billaud, Keran MCOM 210 Keller, Teresa kbillaud08@ehc.edu
SI‐New Bodfish, Will ETLA 100 Transitions Duffy, Mike wbodfish09@ehc.edu
SI=‐New Breeding, Andrew ENVS 100 Hainsworht, Laura abreeding10@ehc.edu
SI‐new Caudill, Kimberly ETLA 100 Transitions Jones, Jerry kcaudill09@ehc.edu
SI‐Ret Chen, Hai yan GNST 151 Dobbins, T. hchen09@ehc.edu
SI‐new Demaree, Danielle PHYS 101 Astronomy Warden/Duffy ddemaree10@ehc.edu
SI‐new Ebuna, Evan SOCI 101 Koch, Shelley jebuna09@ehc.edu
SI‐new Ellis, Ross ETLA 100 Transitions Whited, Jimmy dellis09@ehc.edu
SI‐Ret Firebaugh, Ali GNST 151 Dobbins, T. afirebaugh09@ehc.edu
SI‐Ret Firebaugh, Ali Math 151 Li, Xiaoxue afirebaugh09@ehc.edu
Tutor‐Ret Firebaugh, Ali Physic 201 Duffy, Mikeand Wang afirebaugh09@ehc.edu
SI‐new Garman, Kevin Amer Hist. II Roper, Jack kgarman07@ehc.edu
SI‐new Gillespie, Aaron ETLA 100 Transitions Vejnar, Robert agillespie10@ehc.edu
SI‐Ret Haines, Ashley ETLA 100 Transitions Wells, Jack ahaines07@ehc.edu
SI‐New Hawsey, Sarah POLS 103 Lane, Joe shawsey10@ehc.edu
SI‐New Henson, PJ Biol 117 McConnell, Greg phenson07@ehc.edu
SI‐Ret Hobbs, Samantha Math 152‐01 Fleming, Clark shobbs09@ehc.edu
SI‐Ret Houston, Lindsey ETLA 100 Transitions Reif, Joe lhouston08@ehc.edu
SI‐New Hurst, Holly ETLA 100 Transitions Lauder, Tracy hhurst10@ehc.edu
SI‐new Kerr, Russ ETLA 100 Transitions Bremner, Kelly rkerr08@ehc.edu
Tutor‐Ret Lacey, Laura Organic Chem Leong, Ambrose llacey08@ehc.edu
SI‐New Lehr, Samantha ETLA 100 Transitions Doucette, Wendy slehr10@ehc.edu
SI‐New Mellert, Matt Accounting 201 Stanley, Denise mmellert09@ehc.edu
SI‐Ret Metz, jessica MUSC 153 Roll, Christianne jmetz08@ehc.edu
SI‐New Mitchell, Nathan Chem 111 Lane, Michael nmitchell09@ehc.edu
SI‐new Ray, Shannon ETLA 100 Transitions Davis, Ed sray10@ehc.edu
SI‐New Richardwson,. Katie MCOM 404 Lauder, Tracy crichardson09@ehc.edu
SI‐ret Russell, Thomas Chem 111 Lane, Michael trussell08@ehc.edu
SI‐new Sharkey, Rebecca MCOM 204 Lauder, Tracy rsharkey10@ehc.edu
SI‐new Short, Ryan ETLA 100 Transitions Reed, Kim rshort09@ehc.edu
SI‐Ret Smalley, Brianne ETLA 100 Transitions Lane, Joe bsmalley09@ehc.edu
SI‐New Smallwood, David ETLA 100 Transitions Ambrose, Scott dsmallwood10@ehc.edu
New SI Thomas, Katie ETLA 201‐ 02 and 03 Rymer, Annalisa kthomas08@ehc.edu
SI‐Ret Wassum, Elizabeth Soc 330 Wilson, Julie mwassum08@ehc.edu
New ‐SI Wingate, Alyssa ETLA 100 Transitions Puglisi, Mike awingate10@ehc.edu
New‐SI Witt, Rachel ETLA 100 Transitions Frederick,Matt rwitt09@ehc.edu
SI‐New Zhou, Shao Math 121‐03 staff szhou09@ehc.edu


